ML

MARKTPLATZ FUR METZGER

Offnungszeiten Weihnachten 2018 & Neujahr 2019

Montag:
Dienstag
Mittwoch:
Donnerstag:
Freitag:
Samstag:
Sonntag:

Montag:
Dienstag:
Mittwoch:
Donnerstag:

Freitag:

Montag:

Dienstag:

Mittwoch:

Donnerstag:

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

31.

01.

02.
03.

Freundliche Griisse

Viktor Képpeli

Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018

Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018
Dezember 2018

Dezember 2018

Januar 2019

Januar 2019
Januar 2019

Geschaftsfuhrer/CEO
Metzger Center +

Abholzeiten

05.30 - 16.00
05.30 - 16.00
05.30 - 16.00
05.30 - 16.00
05.30 -12.00
05.30 - 12.00

Pikett Viktor Kappeli

Telefonverkauf

05.30-17.00
05.30-17.00
05.30-17.00
05.30-17.00
05.30 - 15.00
05.30 - 12.00

10:00 - 15:00 Uhr; Tel.: 079 249 01 40

05.30 - 12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
05.30 - 16.00
05.30-12.00

05.30 - 09.00

(Gesamtinventar)

geschlossen
geschlossen
05.30 - 16.00

05.30-12.00

05.30 -17.00

05.30 - 15.00

05.30 — 12:00

05.30 - 17.00



